
 
 

2018-2019 Academic Year Calendar  
 

2018 
Friday, September 7   All School Ice Cream Social 

*See Orientation schedule for September 5 – 11 special days and times* 
Wednesday, September 12  Regular schedule for all classes  
Friday, September 14   Second Tuition Payment Due 
 
Monday, October 8   No School Columbus Day 
Friday, October 19   EPS Fall Coffee 
Saturday, October 27   Pre-K Class Dad’s/Special Friend Day 
 
Thursday, November 1  No School Parent/Teacher Progress Reports 
Friday, November 2   No School Parent/Teacher Progress Reports 
Saturday, November 10  Threes Class Dad’s/Special Friend Day 
Thursday, November 15  Third Tuition Payment Due 
Friday, November 16   Threes & Pre-K Classes-Thanksgiving Feast 
November 21, 22, 23    No School Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

Thursday, December 20  Twos Class Christmas Party-Early Dismissal  
Friday, December 21   Threes & Pre-K Classes Christmas Party-Early Dismissal  

Winter Break begins at the close of the Christmas parties    
2019 
Monday, January 7   School Resumes    
Friday, January 11   Fourth/Final Tuition Payment Due 
Monday, January 14   Registration for 2018-2019 school year begins  
Monday, January 21   No School Martin Luther King Day 
Saturday, January 26   Twos Class Dad’s/Special Friend Day 
 
Friday, February 15   No School Institute Day 
Monday, February 18   No School President’s Day 
 
Friday, March 22   Spring Break Begins at Close of School Day  

 
Monday, April 1   School Resumes 
Thursday, April 11   No School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, April 12   No School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, April 19   No School Good Friday 
Monday, April 22   No School Easter Monday    
 
Thursday, May 2   Twos Class Mom’s /Special Friend Day-Early Dismissal 
Friday, May 3                   Threes & Pre-K Classes Mom’s/Friend Day-Early Dismissal  
Friday, May 24   Last Day of School/Pre-K Graduation 


